
    

 

 

 

 

GWA Youth Wingfoil World Cup France 2022 
 
Surf-Freestyle U14 Men 
 

Rank NAME SURNAME Country 
1 Nathan Berger Spain 
2 Luca Vuillermet United States 
3 Ezio Bastianelli France 
4 Finn Flügel Germany 
5 Leon Schiel United Kingdom 
5 Sam Rossmeier Italy 
5 Finlay Chandler United Kingdom 
5 Daniel Wenger Switzerland 

 

 

Surf Freestyle U19 Men 

Rank NAME SURNAME Country 
1 Christopher MacDonald United States 
2 Malo Guénolé France 
3 Martin Tieles Spain 
4 Leewho Gabrieli Israel 
5 Petros Kontarinis Greece 
5 Samuel Méndez Sánchez Spain 
5 Hector  Giraudier France 
5 Ted Lockyer United Kingdom 

 

  



     

 

 

 

GWA Youth Wingfoil World Cup France 2022 
 
Surf-Slalom U14 Men 

Rank NAME SURNAME Country 
1 Luca Vuillermet United States 
2 Ezio Bastianelli France 
3 Leon Schiel United Kingdom 
4 Finlay Chandler United Kingdom 
5 Jules Laffargue France 
6 Sacha Pallier France 
7 Daniel Wenger Switzerland 
8 Sam Rossmeier Italy 
9 Joseph Bekesi New Zealand 
9 Finn Flügel Germany 

 

Surf-Slalom U16 Men 

Rank NAME SURNAME Country 
1 Noe Cuyala France 
2 Xavier Corr Spain 
3 Morgan Ostermann United States 
4 Ancor Sosa Kather Spain 
5 Robin Zeley Switzerland 
6 Clément Hamon France 
7 Solenn Gall Guadeloupe 
8 River Moore Spain 
9 Devin Hauser Switzerland 

 

  



 

 

 

 

GWA Youth Wingfoil World Cup France 2022 
 
Surf-Slalom U19 Men 
 

Rank NAME SURNAME Country 
1 Malo Guénolé France 
2 Petros Kontarinis Greece 
3 Hector  Giraudier France 
4 Christopher MacDonald United States 
5 Martin Tieles Spain 
6 Leewho Gabrieli Israel 
7 Samuel Méndez Sánchez Spain 
8 Ted Lockyer United Kingdom 
9 Luca Furgal France 

 

Surf-Slalom U16 Women 

Rank NAME SURNAME Country 
1 Nia Suardiaz Munzinger Spain 

 


